
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/02; Name= TRANS AM
SFE II LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201702220000
62420

02/22/2017
09:48:16

TRANS AM
SFE II LLC

Grantee DEEDS HENRY
CAROL E

9 98 Lot#:6 Blk:10
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201702220000
62440

02/22/2017
09:48:18

TRANS AM
SFE II LLC

Grantee DEEDS BRAMBLETT
BRYAN S

20 81 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:81
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE TWO

201702220000
62430

02/22/2017
09:48:17

TRANS AM
SFE II LLC

Grantee DEEDS HUYNH
AUBREY
ETHEREDGE

17 139 Lot#:28 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:139
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
1


