Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/02; Name= TRANS AM SFE II LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702220000 62420	02/22/2017 09:48:16	TRANS AM SFE II LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HENRY CAROL E			9	98		Lot#:6 Blk:10 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201702220000 62440	02/22/2017 09:48:18	TRANS AM SFE II LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRAMBLETT BRYAN S			20	81		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:81 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE TWO
201702220000 62430	02/22/2017 09:48:17	TRANS AM SFE II LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HUYNH AUBREY ETHEREDGE			17	139		Lot#:28 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:139 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 1